
 



BISC-LP Clubs Calendar, 2023-24

Autumn Term Clubs 
New club information released Monday, August 7th 

Registration Opens Monday, August 7th, 2023 

ALL YEARS: 12:00 noon 
 
 

Registration Closes  Thursday, August 17th, 2023, 8:00 PM 

Registration requests will NOT be accepted from 
August 17th at 8pm, to August 22nd, 2023. 

 

External Club Activities begin for all students 
registered by August 18th 

Monday, August 21, 2023 
 

Late registration requests open Tuesday, August 22, 2023, 12:00 AM  

Last day of Autumn Term Clubs Thursday, December 14, 2023  

Spring Term Clubs  

New club information released Monday, November 27, 2023  

Registration Opens Monday, November 27, 2023  

ALL YEARS: 12:00 noon  
 

 
  

Registration Closes  Friday, December 8, 2023, 8:00 PM  

Registration requests will NOT be accepted from 
December 8 (8:00 PM) – January 8 

 

Club Activities begin for all students registered by 
December 8 

Monday, January 8, 2024  

Last registration requests open Tuesday, January 9, 2024  

Last day of Spring Term clubs Thursday, March 28, 2024  

Summer Term Clubs  

New club information released Monday, March 11, 2024  

Registration Opens Monday, March 11, 2024  

ALL YEARS: 12:00 noon  

 
 

  

Registration Closes  Friday, March 22, 2024, 8:00 PM  

Registration requests will NOT be accepted from 
March 22 (8:00 PM) to March 29, 2023 

   

Club Activities begin for all students registered by 
March 22 

Monday, April 15, 2024  

Dates of NO CLUB ACTIVITIES Friday, December 15, 2023  

Friday, March 29, 2024  

Monday, June 17, 2024 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 

Last day of Summer Term clubs Friday, June 14, 2024  



 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.schoolsbuddy.com/
mailto:sarah.draffen@bischicagolp.org
https://www.schoolsbuddy.com/
mailto:sarah.draffen@bischicagolp.org


 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 


